MobileScope
Description
This is a portable data acquisition device,
similar size as a camera, with a
rechargeable battery to support long time
work, can be remotely controlled via
mobile phone or computer, and capture
data based on trigger condition, especially

Note3: Current channel is only available in C variant
MobileScope
Order Code
Application Example
Variant Order Code Description
P M00006-001 High accuracy version for voltage measurement
C M00008-001, M00005-001 High accuracy version for both voltage and current measurement
S M00004-003 High speed version for voltage measurement
Release History
Release Date Description
2024-12-22 Initial release
Use wire to connect to